MODEL 3600
Heavy-Duty Slide
Full  Extension
Up to 273-lb. [124 kg.] Load Capacity**
APPLICATIONS: Wide drawers and trays, bulk storage bins or
pullout shelving units in wood and metal cabinets or cases.
	Bright electro-zinc (C) plating
12" to 28"  [305mm to 711mm]

2.09
[53.1]
.75
[19.1]
Drawer Member
Intermediate
Member
Cabinet
Member
Part
Number
Slide
Length
Slide
Travel A B C D E F G H                J
C3600-12 12.00
[305]
12.00
[305]
6.05
[154.0]
7.06
[179.4]
8.25
[209.6]
C3600-14 14.00
[356]
14.00
[356]
8.06
[204.8]
9.06
[230.2]
10.25
[260.4]
C360016 16.00
[406]
16.00
[406]
10.06
[255.6]
11.06
[281.0]
12.56
[319.1]
12.25
[311.2]
C3600-18 18.00
[457]
18.00
[457]
9.56
[242.9]
12.06
[306.4]
13.06
[331.8]
14.56
[369.9]
14.25
[362.0]
C3600-20 20.00
[508]
20.00
[508]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
11.56
[293.7]
14.06
[357.2]
15.06
[382.6]
15.81
[401.6]
16.56
[420.7]
16.25
[412.8]
C3600-22 22.00
[559]
22.00
[559]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
13.56
[344.5]
16.06
[408.0]
17.06
[433.4]
17.81
[452.4]
18.56
[471.5]
18.25
[463.6]
C3600-24 24.00
[610]
24.00
[610]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
15.56
[395.3]
18.06
[458.8]
19.06
[484.2]
19.81
[503.2]
20.56
[522.3]
20.25
[514.4]
C3600-26 26.00
[660]
26.00
[660]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
17.56
[446.1]
20.06
[509.6]
21.06
[535.0
21.81
[554.0]
22.56
[573.1]
22.25
[565.2]
C3600-28 28.00
[711]
28.00
[711]
5.00